
Ilkley Junior Open

13 August 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Ilkley Junior Open

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Zach Marsh 62
2 Thomas Robinson 65
3 Freddie Greenwood 66
4 George Bell 66
5 Jamie Kemp 67
6 Zach Sloanes 67
7 Jacob Gray 68
8 Eddie Claughton 68
9 Zachory Young 68

10 Jasper Snell 69
11 Dylan Ayre 69
12 George Bayne 69
13 Zac Ayre 69
14 Henry Wood 69
15 Benjamin Hammond 69
16 Jack Lewis 70
17 Jack Rennison 70
18 Nathaniel Truss 71
19 Khian Swales 71
20 William Greenwood 71
21 Hugo Webster 72
22 George Webster 72
23 Oscar Wright 72
24 Ollie Pritchard 72
25 Harry Frankland 74
26 Joshua Forster 74
27 Dean Bedford 74
28 James Hammond 74
29 William Roeloffs 75
30 Ruby Baxter 75
31 Edward Cummings 76
32 Sydney Schofield 76
33 Dylan Scatchard 76
34 Jack Paterson 77
35 James Longden 79
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Ilkley Junior Open

13 August 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

36 Tyler Perkins 79
37 Jude Adams 81
38 Leo Parry 81
39 Rohan Bell 83
40 Ben Scatchard 83
41 Rohan Korolkiewicz 86
NR Oscar Cullen NR
NR Aidan Fraser NR
 DQ Edward Sherliker  DQ
 DQ Jem Cassani  DQ
 DQ Louis Lace  DQ
 DQ Lottie Tole  DQ
 DQ Charlie Jagger  DQ
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Ilkley Junior Open
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Ilkley Junior Open - Gross

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Zach Marsh 66
2 Zac Ayre 69
3 Zach Sloanes 71
4 Eddie Claughton 73
5 Dylan Ayre 74
6 Freddie Greenwood 78
7 Jacob Gray 80
8 James Hammond 81
9 George Bell 82

10 Joshua Forster 82
11 Dylan Scatchard 82
12 Benjamin Hammond 82
13 Jasper Snell 83
14 Thomas Robinson 83
15 Nathaniel Truss 84
16 Tyler Perkins 84
17 George Bayne 85
18 Jamie Kemp 85
19 Jack Lewis 85
20 Harry Frankland 86
21 Khian Swales 86
22 Dean Bedford 86
23 William Greenwood 87
24 Jack Paterson 87
25 Hugo Webster 89
26 Ruby Baxter 89
27 George Webster 90
28 Zachory Young 90
29 William Roeloffs 91
30 Rohan Bell 92
31 Jack Rennison 92
32 Ollie Pritchard 92
33 Ben Scatchard 95
34 Rohan Korolkiewicz 96
35 James Longden 96
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Ilkley Junior Open
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Round 1 Leaderboard

36 Henry Wood 96
37 Sydney Schofield 99
38 Leo Parry 100
39 Oscar Wright 100
40 Edward Cummings 102
41 Jude Adams 102
NR Oscar Cullen NR
NR Aidan Fraser NR
 DQ Edward Sherliker  DQ
 DQ Jem Cassani  DQ
 DQ Louis Lace  DQ
 DQ Lottie Tole  DQ
 DQ Charlie Jagger  DQ
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